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HR 4067
Business Checking Fairness Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Nov 7, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Nov 7, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/4067 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Murphy, Scott [D-NY-20] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (25 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Nov 7, 2009

Rep. Abercrombie, Neil [D-HI-1] D · HI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Giffords, Gabrielle [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Pomeroy, Earl [D-ND-At Large] D · ND Dec 1, 2009

Rep. Kosmas, Suzanne M. [D-FL-24] D · FL Dec 2, 2009

Rep. Markey, Betsy [D-CO-4] D · CO Dec 2, 2009

Rep. Thornberry, Mac [R-TX-13] R · TX Dec 2, 2009

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-14] D · IL Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Kilroy, Mary Jo [D-OH-15] D · OH Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Perriello, Thomas S.P. [D-VA-5] D · VA Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Dec 8, 2009

Rep. Massa, Eric J. J. [D-NY-29] D · NY Dec 8, 2009

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-2] D · UT Dec 8, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Patrick J. [D-PA-8] D · PA Dec 8, 2009

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Dec 8, 2009

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA Dec 9, 2009

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Dec 9, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Nov 7, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Nov 7, 2009) 

Business Checking Fairness Act of 2009 - Amends the Federal Reserve Act, the Home Owners' Loan Act, and the

Federal Deposit Insurance Act to repeal the prohibition against the payment of interest on demand deposits.
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Actions Timeline

Nov 7, 2009: Introduced in House
Nov 7, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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